
Child’s Name:

Address:

School Attending:

Age of Child:

E-mail Address (confirmation sent by e-mail):

Telephone:

Mobile:
CONTACT NAME AND NUMBER IN CASE OF EMERGENCY

(Cash/Cheques - Cheques should be made payable to Anne Ruane.)

Please return completed booking forms and fee to:
Anne Ruane,

Columbus Club, 30 Lower Leeson Street, Dublin 2.

ONLINE BOOKING AVAILABLE ON WEBSITE

CAMP 1:	  ARTS & SPORTS CAMP	 q
CAMP 2:	 MULTI-SPORTS & FITNESS CAMP	 q
CAMP 3:	 BAKING & SEWING/KNITTING/EMBROIDERY/CROCHET CAMP	 q
CAMP 4:	 LEGO/JUNIOR ENGINEERING/SCIENCE/CHESS CAMP	 q
CAMP 5:	 STEM CAMP: SCIENCE/COMPUTER CODING/ENGINEERING/MATHS	q
CAMP 6:	 ANIMATION & ART CAMP	 q
CAMP 7:	 FILM & CINEMATOGRAPHY & DRAMA CAMP	 q
CAMP 8:	 CREATIVE WRITING/JUNIOR TOASTMASTERS/PRESENTATIONS	 q
CAMP 9:	 IRISH CAMPS – UCD	 q
CAMP 10:	SPANISH CAMPS	 q
CLASSES: PLEASE PLACE TICK IN BOX
READING q   COMPREHENSION WORK q   HANDWRITING q    MATHS q

PRIVATE BUS PICK UP & RETURN
GLASTHULE  q    BLACKROCK   q    DUNDRUM  q
PLEASE GIVE DETAILS OF ANY RELEVANT MEDICAL
INFORMATION PERTAINING TO YOUR CHILD:

Name of person(s) who will collect your child:

Parent’s/Guardian’s Signature:

BOOKING FORM - SUMMER 2018
WK 1:	 05/06/18-08/06/18 	q	 WK 2:	 11/06/18 - 15/06/18   	q
WK 3: 	 18/06/18-22/06/18  q	 WK 4:	 25/06/18 - 29/06/18	 q
WK 5: 	 02/07/18-06/07/18  q	 WK 6: 	 09/07/18 - 13/07/18	 q
WK 7: 	 16/07/18-20/07/18  q	 WK 8: 	 23/07/18 - 27/07/18	 q
WK 9: 	 30/07/18-03/08/18  q	 WK 10: 	07/08/18 - 10/08/18	 q
WK 11: 13/08/18-17/08/18  q 	 CAMP TIMES 9.00AM -3.00PM

Tel/Text:	Anne 087-4167740
Email:	 anne@columbusclub.ie

Web: 	 www.columbusclub.ie

COLUMBUS CLUB VENUE:
Old Belvedere Rugby Club, 

Anglesea Road, Dublin 4

DATES: 
Tuesday, 5th June – Friday, 17th August

PRIVATE BUS SERVICE 
AVAILABLE DAILY

Glasthule, Blackrock & Dundrum

SUMMER 
CAMP 2018

Week 1:	 Tuesday, 5th June – Friday, 8th June
Week 2: 	 Monday, 11th June – Friday, 15th June
Week 3:	 Monday, 18th June – Friday, 22nd June
Week 4:	 Monday, 25th June – Friday, 29th June
Week 5:	 Monday, 2nd July – Friday, 6th July
Week 6:	 Monday, 9th July – Friday, 13th July
Week 7:	 Monday, 16th July – Friday, 20th July
Week 8:	 Monday, 23rd July – Friday, 27th July
Week 9:	 Monday, 30th July – Friday, 3rd August
Week 10:	 Tuesday, 7th August – Friday, 10th August
Week 11:	 Monday, 13th August – Friday, 17th August

 

SUMMER 2018 TIMETABLE

PLEASE REMEMBER 
BRING MORNING SNACK, PACKED LUNCH AND A BOTTLE OF WATER.

CAMP TIMES: 	 9.00AM -3.00PM
PRE-CAMP:     	 8.00AM -9.00AM (FREE OF CHARGE)
POST-CAMP:   	 3.00PM -6.00PM

NEW

€7.00 PER HOUR
€3.50 PER HALF HOUR

COLUMBUS READING ACADEMY
Columbus Club provides 1:1 reading classes daily.
We work with each child individually to develop 

his/her reading level.
We also help children with their phonetic work. 

We have an extensive library of children’s books. 

Fee: €16 per half hour
ALSO: Daily 1:1 classes in Comprehension work, 

Handwriting and Maths    Fee: E16

TEENAGE SUMMER PROGRAMME 
Tuesday, 5th June - Friday, 17th August

Teenage Brochure and Booking Forms:
Please visit website: www.columbusclub.ie

Columbus Club is also providing a PRIVATE DAILY 
BUS SERVICE with staff members on board to 
accompany your child to and from the camp.

Please visit our website for full details.

NEW




